-9’ E D OOl eTd enudass

Kerala Gramin Bank
(A Sovernment cwnaed bank sponsored by «

Aanara Bsank)

Date:30/07/2024

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Jimmy Joseph V J S/o Joseph who is residinc
liplackal, Perumboola, Manhakadavu as per out bank's record . He is having a savings
it o dn our bank with account number 40180100107846.He is holding the balance amount of
5,485,577 (Three lakh fourty five thousand three hundred and seventy seven) as on

Fhe above amount can be withdrawn at any point of time on their request.

ibove amount 1s not on any loan nor any lien.

This certificate is issued at the request of Jimmy Joseph V J for his son's VISA
ipplication and this certiricate is signed without any financial risk and responsibility.

Branch : Koodaranhi ice : Malappuram, :
Koodaranhil PO Kozhikode dt piN 673 6(?4I Egg?.?wfgrc;m Roag, Malappuram, Kerala — 676505

Phone: phone: 0483 2734332
9400999180 e-mail : kgbho@keralagbank.com

e-mail : kgh 180@keralagbank.com
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Kerala Gramin Banlik
(A Sovernment owned bank sponsored by Canara Bank) Kermisls i many
KERALA GRAMIN BANK
KOODARANHT , KOODARANH I
A/C NO40180100107846 DATE: 30-07-2024
MK JIMMY JOSEPH V J
'ATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-01-2024 to 29-07-2024
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
3,91,232.83Cr
U1-2024 CWDR/4003130196 10,000.00 3,81,232.83Cr
1 24 CWDR/4003130257 10,000.00 3,71,232.83Cr
024 CWDR/4007210259 10,000.00 3,61,232.83Cr
15-01 2024 CWDR/4015130182 10,000.00 3,51,232.83Cr
17 01-2024 CWDR/4017120018 4,000.00 3,47,232.83Cr
01 2024 CWDR/4029090251 5,024.78 3,42,208.05Cr
{ g 1 Debit Transacti 200.00 3,42,008.05Cr
01 40180100107846: 2,067.00 3,44,075.05Cr
2 Cr.for UTR:RBIO 4,350.00 3,48,425.05Cr
024 CWDR/4034110210 2,000.00 3,46,425.05Cr
i : %
24 BY KOCHUKAIPPEL 39,285.00 3,85,710.05Cr
G 4 CWDR/4035120046 4,000.00 3,81,710.05Cr
0 2-2024 CWDR/4038120231 10,000.00 3,7i,zig.gzgr
¥ 3 r
0 2024  CWDR/4038120233 10,000.00 ilgs’sss o
A X3
(/24 CWDR/4043110206 5,024 .78 ,56,
1 | SELE 2,500.00 3,54,185.27Cr
5 3,53,160.49Cr
24 CWDR/4049120114 1,024.78
2¢ C 10,024.78 M43 35871 Cr
2024 CWDR/4053130085 i
2 0 > 10,024.78 3,33,110.93Cr
2 )24 CWDR/4053130179 g
) ! ‘405 10,024.78 323l [
4 CWDR/4054100204 i G
CWDR/4054100160 10,024.78 s ntey L
Gt SRRV oeRd 2,000.00 3,15,061.37Cr
24 PM KISAN BEN IN bl P i o
1 /4 SMS CHARGE-82-4 A 000‘00 S AR
2024 CWDR/4073120119 '118-00 5 Ghp g e
2024 ATM FEE-92-4018 7 BRaLo L N A Bt
) 3 024N Cr it ot UTR:RBIO ik 3,09,003.37Cr
) 24 CWDR/4086200317 21000 a 307, 003.37CT
0 |-2024 CWDR/4099100217 5'000'00 3,02, 003.37Cr
12204 24 CWDR/4103120311 4'000_00 2.98,003.37Cr
18-04 | CWDR/4109190102 = 10'000 s 2.88,003.37Ct
{ CWDR/4110120038 ' ; R DR
; j 5,000.00 AR
1-2024 CWDR/4117120147 T 2.74,978.59Cr
: | | "WDR/4118190174 : 2,210.00 2,77,188.59Cr
0 ¢24 40180100107846: = o 000400 2,73,188.59Cr
i CWDR/4123110076 xrvf§§h%o'ooo.oo 2,63,188.59Cr
4 CWDR/4125110194 ‘% \'looo.oo 2,58,188.59Cr
-4 CWDR/4129070135 0 ,000.00 2,53,188.59Cr
)4 CWDR/41321002 d ok e 2,48,188.59Cr
L /P ; 2,43,163.81Cr
024 CWDR/413411 T S P 43,
: 712 “\, = / { 1,19,650.81Cr
24 S CWDR/4157 14 \ o5 #/23,513.00 A
1 4018010010 S QJ459 BB ot 114,935 81Cr
y Pebit Tran 'E" S ’ i 1,14,922.83Cr
Rl S, AN 1< 1,08,898.05Cr
| DBTR/41420 TP 6,024.78 1,08 R
4 CWDR/414209 “COODP‘EL =" 20.00 N 78.05Cr
5024 PMSBY PREMIUM e — 1,10,000.00 2'181511-05Cr
4 18015319085624 767.00 2,18, .
L

. fice : Malappuram
D Koodaraag lizggqré)v:elrs, AK Roag, Malap'puram, Kerala — 676505

t PIN 67
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2,17,816.05C:

28-05-2024 JA FEE 295.00
28-05-2024 SELF 1,10,000.00 1,07,816.08Cr
10-05-2024 Debit Transacti 1,800.00 1,06,016.05Cr
02-06-2024 CWDR/4154120299 2,000.00 1,04,016.05Cr
04-06-2024 CWDR/4156130297 10,000.00 94,016.05Cr
04-06-2024 CWDR/41561300332 10,000.00 84,016.05Cr
05-06-2024 CWDR/4157080123 10,000.00 74,016.05Cr
05-06-2024 CWDR/4157080284 3,000.00 71,016.05Cr
07-06-2024 SELF 20,000.00 51,016 .05Cr
13-06-2024 SMS5 CHARGE-82-4 15.00 51,001.05Cy
18-06-2024 CWDR/4170140205 5,024.78 45,976,270y
18-06-2024 PM KISAN BEN IN 2,000.00 47,976.27Cr
25-06-2024 SMS CHARGE REVE 15.00 47,991.27Cr
2B-06-2024 Debit Transacti 177.00 47,814.27Cx
08-07-2024 Cr,for UTR:FBBT 1,40,000.00 1,87,814,27Cr
08-07-2024 CWDR/4190200244 10, 006.00 1,777,814 .270r
10-0742024 SELF 20,000,00 1,5%7,814.27Cr
11-07-2024 CWDR/4193090001 10,000.00 1,47,814.27Cr
11-07-2024 CWDR/4193099103 10,000.00 1,37, 814200
11:07-2024 SMS CHG-JUNE QT 17.35 1,37,79692C¢
16-07-2024 CWDR/4198120143 10,000.00 1,27,796\ 92Ct
16-07-2024 CWDR/4198120030 10,000.00 1,17,796.92Cr
16-07-2024 SELF 45,275.00 72,521,92Cr
22+07-2024 MOB /420416557S 90,000.00 1,62,521.92Cr
22/07-2024 MOB /4204175619 1,10,000.00 2,72,521.92Cx
22407-2024 1IMPS/4204205829 90,011.80 1,82,510.12Cr
22.07-2024 UPI/42043826251 1.00 1,82,509.12Cr
W05 07-2024  IMPS/4204225831 95,011.80 87,497.32Cr
F43-07-2024 MOB /4205075787 90,000.00 1,77,497.32Cr

41:07-2024 MOB /4205105822 90,000.00 2,67,497.32Cx
191 :07-2024 MOB /4205105822 20,000.00 2,87,497.320r
| 23 07-2024 1IMPS/4205105834 90,011.80 1,97,485.52Cr
103 07-2024 IMPS/4205115835 90,011.80 1,07,473.72Cr

81.07-2024 IMPS/4205125836 20,005.90 87.467.82Cr

123-07-2024 CWDR/4205180272 10,024.78 77,443 .04Cr
$123-07-2024 CWDR/4205180273 10,024 .78 E7)418. 260
B 04-07:2024 MOB /4206116256 75,000.00 1,42,418.26C1
S 24-07-2024 UPI/42061251250 25,000.00 1,17,418.26Cr

24-07-2024 UPI/42063893064 920.00 e ok

24-07-2024 MOB /4206146320 75,000.00 1,91,498.26Cr

24-07-2024 IMPS/4206165856 75,011.80 s Py (o P

24-07-2024 MOB /4206166378 50,000.00 1,66,486 46C1

24-07-2024 CWDR/4206180220 10,024.78 1,56,461 . 68C1

24-07-2024 CWDR/4206180134 10,024.78 1,46,436.90Cr

24-07-2024 NEFT-MB/KLGBH24 90,000.00 56,436 .90Cr

24-07-2024 IMPS/4206235862 35,011.80 21,425.10Cr

25-07-2024 MOB /4207106608 80,000.00 1,01,425.10Cr
25-07-2024 MOB /4207106609 60,000.00 1,61,425.10Cr
25-07-2024 MOB /4207126657 60,000.00 2,21,425.10Cr
25-07-2024 IMPS/4207135868 65,011.80 1,56,413.30Cr
25-07-2024 IMPS/4207135868 €5,011.80 91,401.50Cr
25-07-2024 NEFT-MB/KLGBH24 70,000.00 21,401.50Cr
25-07-2024 CICILY JIMMY 2,50,000.00 2,71,401.50Cx
25-07-2024 UP1/45734087007 50,000.00 2,21,401.50Cr
25-07-2024  UPI/42075200150 1'022-83 zljgngi-iggi
=094 ebit Transacti & Tt R
22-21-222: gszs JIMMY 1'30'083'08 j':g:;:;-igfi
26-07-2024 MOB /4208140095 7:’goo:go 5:20:377:502r
26-07-2024 MOB /4208140096 50:000.00 R ke
26-07-2024 MOB /4208140097 (e g Ko
26-07-2024  NEFT-MB/KLGBH24 I, R
26-07-2024 NEFT-MB/KLGBH24 50»000-00 NS U s
26-07:2024 NEFT-MB/KLGBH24 ' : Ty e
26-07-2024 UPI/45744693641 50,000.00 ,20,
Branch : Koodaran Head Office : Malappuram, Kerala — 676505

hil PO Kozhikode dt PIN 673 6 KGB Towers, AK Road, Malappuram,
Kooraian Phon Phone: 0483 2734332
94009991 e-mail : kgbho@keralagbank.com
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2 1.A110

2024 UP1/45741313635
2024 UPI/42099671921
024 NEFT-MB/KLGBH24
2024 UPT/4211825187¢

24 UPI’42116025048

Total:

STATEMENT* # % %

i ‘?5,//
N\OopaRAN~
‘m\’/

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000, 00

50,000.00

2,70,377.50Cr
3,20,377.50Cr
2,70,377.50Cr
3,20,377.50cr
3,45,377.50Cr

Date Stamp

Manager

For Kerala Gramin Bk

Senior Manager
Koodaranh|

/ ag
Branch

Branch : Koodaran Hea

673
Koodaranhil PO Kozhikode dt PIN 6

e-mail : kgblBO@k(.’ralagbank‘com

b KGB

ice : Malappuram,
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